@ rDF TR0 7] "pdfFactory Pro" 45 iy 4 - www.pdffactory.com



http://www.pdffactory.com
http://www.pdffactory.com

E920D PART LIST

No. Material Code | Q-ty Discription in English Material Spe.
1 1 battery
2 21060110 1 left handle ABS+TPR
3 21060130 1 right handle ABS+TPR
4 20800020 1 plugging base PAG-GF30/FH IR
5 30030050 1 PCB
6 20470030 1 self-locking button ABS
7 60380380 1 self-locking spring 65Mn
8 20470040 1 switch ABS
9 60380380 1 self-locking spring 65Mn
10 30080030 1 micro switch MSB-1113-A
11 20910020 1 aluminium tube sleeve ABS
12 71080120 1 aluminium tube 6010 KR OE A
13 71080130 1 aluminium tube 6010 F RO E A
14 60170670 11 bolt ST4x19 B MR
15 20910070 1 left regulating body ABS
16 20910090 1 rotating aluminium sleeve PAB-GF30
17 20470050 1 rotating switch ABS
18 60390180 1 rotating & regulating spring 65Mn =E=3
19 20910100 1 main body cover PAB-GF30
20 20910110 1 locking cover ABS
21 20910080 1 right regulating body ABS
22 60170730 4 bolt GB/T845-1985
23 60070160 2 bolt M5x16 o 5
24 71260180 1 upper handle Z1.104 [N YGER
25 20530130 1 locking push block ABS
26 70370080 1 shifting fork 65Mn
27 60170770 2 bolt GB/T846-1985
28 70600140 2 sleeve YR KRES
29 70030690 1 locking shaft 40Cr
30 60390220 1 locking spring RN 22
31 60240260 3 washer o5 (NFL4.3) GB/T894.1-1986
32 60170890 2 bolt GB/T819.1-2000
33 20840020 1 holder block PAB-GF30




34 71260190 1 lower handle Z1.104 [NYGER
35 20920200 1 left casing ABS 166C

36 30070040 1 motor 887/18000r
37 70670260 1 motor gear e Nk

38 20650070530 1 upper cover ABS 8004

39 70080200 1 central bracket ZL104 [RYGER
40 20920210 1 right casing ABS 166C
41 60070180 2 bolt M5*12 HE B
42 70150410 1 locating sleeve Q235

43 30030070 1 micro switch MSB1113X1Y1L02

44 20940020 1 winding cap ABS AN /660mm
45 70410030 1 side cover Z1.104 [NYGER
46 60170900 2 bolt M5X70 GB/T70.1-2000
47 60200070 2 washer 06.5X15X0.5 65Mn
48 70670270 1 dual gear IR KRGS

49 60240260 3 split washer D5 o2

50 70670370 1 big gear 40Cr

51 70130500 1 blade JI R PIEIK EE520mm

52 70050250 1 locating plate Q235

53 20420050 1 bottom cover ABS 8004

54 60090160 2 bolt M5X25 Gt B g
55 60210040 2 spring washer ®5 R

56 70150400 2 blade gasket 40Cr K

57 60190280 2 blade washer 65Mn K

58 21140040 blade sleeve WK ¥EPE
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